
                                                               NABARD, HEAD OFFICE, MUMBAI

                                                         DEPARTMENT OF REFINANCE - GOVERNMENT SPONSORED SCHEMES

                                                  PROGRESS OF SCHEME FOR SETTING UP OF AGRI-CLINICS & AGRI-BUSINESS CENTRES

(Amt in Rs. lakh)

Advance 

subsidy

Final instalment / 

Composite Subsidy

Interest 

subsidy I
Interest subsidy II Total subsidy

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 ASSAM

Agri Business, Vet clinic, Poultry 

Hatchery, Supply of inputs, Vermi 

compost, Bio fertilisers

103 943.2600 800.4900 151.9600 373.5212 36.2960 330.6192 2.9870 1.7990 371.7012

2
HIMACHAL 

PRADESH
Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 56 532.2480 410.0500 119.1380 201.0000 27.8800 139.6200 33.5000 0.0000 201.0000

3 KARNATAKA

Agri-Clinic Input Retail 

Dealership, Agri-Clinic & Mineral 

Mixing Plant, Agri-Clinic, Agri 

Consultancy and Agri-Input 

Center, One-Stop Shop for all 

349 9667.6371 6910.5400 2757.0971 2227.5200 57.0600 2134.6600 0.0000 0.0000 2191.7200

4 MAHARASHTRA

Cultivation of Carnation in Poly 

House, Agri-Clinic, Agri 

Consultancy, Agri Business, Agri 

Input, Sales

650 9307.8069 5960.6230 2450.0629 3026.4720 58.4910 2936.6780 8.1540 21.1760 3024.4990

5 TAMIL NADU Agri-Clinic 400 5786.5247 4163.2565 1690.9618 1687.6589 27.9900 1629.7785 1.7000 6.5900 1666.0585

6 UTTAR PRADESH
Agri-Inputs Supply, Hiring of Agri 

Implements & Consultancy
1232 9232.4040 7099.1776 1935.2026 3024.5441 21.0360 3002.1855 0.0000 0.0000 3023.2215

7 WEST BENGAL
Agri-Clinic with Goatery and 

Broiler Unit, Agri-Clinics & Agri-

Business

51 455.1982 347.6441 107.5531 174.7623 1.6650 172.7441 0.3532 0.0000 174.7623

8 MADHYA PRADESH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 149 2120.6140 1602.5180 491.3760 736.68 14.3200 673.9630 1.7090 0.0000 689.9920

9 ANDHRA PRADESH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 21 401.7180 292.4462 109.2718 136.1682 2.5000 124.8770 0.0000 0.0000 127.3770

10 RAJASTHAN Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 31 298.8513 228.2862 64.1511 108.0033 0.2750 98.3880 0.0743 0.0000 98.7373

11 BIHAR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 23 150.1260 127.7760 21.3500 47.2210 2.2230 44.1580 0.2400 0.6000 47.2210

12 PUNJAB Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 13 124.7670 92.5000 20.9800 43.5190 4.5680 35.1170 0.0000 0.0000 39.6850

13 HARYANA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 73 693.4270 549.2910 124.3270 258.8650 6.8920 251.9730 0.0000 0.0000 258.8650

14 NAGALAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 20 143.6376 107.6900 11.4276 55.0277 4.71286 49.39488 0.92000 0.00000 55.0277

15 CHHATTISGARH Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 28 387.5030 302.8488 84.6542 142.9489 1.1250 140.2855 0.0000 1.53840 142.9489

16 KERALA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 21 230.6435 312.7200 87.9749 93.2993 0.0000 92.2293 1.0700 0.0000 93.2993

17 UTTARAKHAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 53 725.0806 537.9700 183.8706 324.2211 1.6250 320.0615 1.0785 1.4490 324.2140

18 JAMMU & KASHMIR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 10 141.6400 120.6810 19.0400 56.8440 2.8435 51.1570 0.0000 0.0000 54.0005

19 MANIPUR Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 24 249.5800 189.2200 61.0700 96.0824 0.0000 82.8824 0.0000 0.0000 82.8824

20 GUJARAT Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 33 536.7631 414.8940 121.8691 184.0199 0.0000 162.5599 0.0000 0.0000 162.5599

21 JHARKHAND Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 14 130.6550 110.7000 29.7250 45.5278 4.9720 38.4173 0.0000 0.0000 43.3893

22 MEGHALAYA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 10.0000 8.0000 2.0000 3.0200 1.5100 1.5100 0.0000 0.0000 3.0200

23
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH
Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 4 26.5000 24.6500 1.8500 11.6600 0.0000 11.6600 0.0000 0.0000 11.6600

24 TELANGANA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 125 2221.2155 1547.8500 673.4655 743.0652 4.3293 733.1745 3.0946 2.4668 743.0652

25 ODISHA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 3 71.3630 57.3500 14.0100 23.7300 0.0000 16.6000 0.0000 0.0000 16.6000

26 GOA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 26.4100 18.0000 8.4100 6.4800 0.0000 6.4800 0.0000 0.0000 6.4800

27 SIKKIM Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 19.6800 15.0000 4.6800 8.6592 0.0000 8.6592 0.0000 0.0000 8.6592

28 TRIPURA Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 1 17.0000 15.0000 2.0000 7.4800 0.0000 7.4800 0.0000 0.0000 7.4800

29 MIZORAM Agri-Clinic and Agri Business 2 26.7000 23.0000 3.7000 11.7480 0.0000 11.7480 0.0000 0.0000 11.7480

TOTAL 3492 44678.9534 32390.1725 11353.17815 13859.748 282.314 13309.06066 54.88064 35.61915 13681.8741

DETAILS OF SUBSIDY RELEASE(Cumulative) (Rs. in Lakh) (Rs. in Lakh)

A 13935.69727 0.00000

B 70.53465 -

C 13681.87411 0.00000

D 283.34433

E 0.00000

F 19.56919

G 21.44429BALANCE SUBSIDY AVAILABLE WITH NABARD

Bank Loan

PROMOTIONAL EXPENSES DURING THE YEAR 2023-24

SUBSIDY RECOMMENDED FOR RELEASE TO BANKS

REFUNDS OVER THE YEARS ADDED BACK TO THE REGISTER BALANCE

PROMOTIONAL EXPENSES DURING THE YEARS 2010  to  March 2023

Capital Subsidy released to banksAgri 

Entrepreneurs 

Contribution

Total amt. of 

eligible 

subsidy

No. of 

Schemes
State

SUBSIDY RELEASED TO BANKS

TFO Sanctioned

Fund Indent sent to GoI for pending / 

anticipated claims 

Sr. No.

Subsidy Amt. Released by GoI during 2023-24

Amt. of Refund Recd. during 2023-24

SUBSIDY RECEIVED FROM GOI

Brief Description of Type of 

Projects

STATUS AS ON 30 APRIL 2023



DoR - GSS, NABARD

ACABC Scheme

Sr. No. Particulars
     Amount (in Rs. 

Lakh)

1 General 6.43359

2 SC 1.02104

3 ST 1.64022

4 NES 9.92986

5 Promotional 2.41958

6 Cont. Funds 0.00000

Total 21.44429

Balance Funds Available - (Details as on 15.05.2023)



नाबाडᭅ, ᮧधान कायाᭅलय, मुंबई
पुनᳶवᭅᱫ िवभाग-सरकार ᮧायोिजत योजना

एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस कᱶ ᮤᲂ कᳱ ᭭थापना हेतु योजना कᳱ ᮧगित
ᳰदनांक 15.05.2023  तक ि᭭थित

(रािशः लाख मᱶ)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 असम
एᮕी-िबजनेस  पशु िचᳰक᭜सक िलिनक, मुगᱮ पालन, 

हेचरी इनपुट कᳱ आपूᳶतᭅ, वमᱮ खाद, जैव उवᭅरक 103 943.2600 800.4900 151.9600 373.5212 36.2960 330.6192 2.9870 1.7990 371.7012

2 िहमाचल ᮧदेश एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 56 532.2480 410.0500 119.1380 201.0000 27.8800 139.6200 33.5000 0.0000 201.0000

3 कनाᭅटक
एᮕी-िलिनक इनपुट ᳯरटेल डीलरिशप, एᮕी 
लीिनक एवं िमनरल िमᳲसंग ᭡लांट, एᮕी लीिनक 349 9667.6371 6910.5400 2757.0971 2227.5200 57.0600 2134.6600 0.0000 0.0000 2191.7200

4 महारा᳦
पॉली हाउस मᱶ गुलनार कᳱ खेती, एᮕी-िबजनेस, 

कृिष परामशᭅ 650 9307.8069 5960.6230 2450.0629 3026.4720 58.4910 2936.6780 8.1540 21.1760 3024.4990

5 तिमलनाडु एᮕी-लीिनक 400 5786.5247 4163.2565 1690.9618 1687.6589 27.9900 1629.7785 1.7000 6.5900 1666.0585

6 उᱫर ᮧदेश कृिष इनपुट कᳱ आपूᳶतᭅ, कृिष उपकरणᲂ को ᳰकराये 
पर लेना। 1232 9232.4040 7099.1776 1935.2026 3024.5441 21.0360 3002.1855 0.0000 0.0000 3023.2215

7 पि᳟म बंगाल Goatery  और broiler  सिहत एᮕी िलिनक, एᮕी-
लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 51 455.1982 347.6441 107.5531 174.7623 1.6650 172.7441 0.3532 0.0000 174.7623

8 म᭟य ᮧदेश एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 149 2120.6140 1602.5180 491.3760 736.68 14.3200 673.9630 1.7090 0.0000 689.9920

9 आंᮥ ᮧदेश एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 21 401.7180 292.4462 109.2718 136.1682 2.5000 124.8770 0.0000 0.0000 127.3770

10 राज᭭थान एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 31 298.8513 228.2862 64.1511 108.0033 0.2750 98.3880 0.0743 0.0000 98.7373

11 िबहार एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 23 150.1260 127.7760 21.3500 47.2210 2.2230 44.1580 0.2400 0.6000 47.2210

12 पंजाब एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 13 124.7670 92.5000 20.9800 43.5190 4.5680 35.1170 0.0000 0.0000 39.6850

13 हᳯरयाणा एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 73 693.4270 549.2910 124.3270 258.8650 6.8920 251.9730 0.0000 0.0000 258.8650

14 नागालैड एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 20 143.6376 107.6900 11.4276 55.0277 4.71286 49.39488 0.92000 0.00000 55.0277

15 छᱫीसगढ़ एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 28 387.5030 302.8488 84.6542 142.9489 1.1250 140.2855 0.0000 1.53840 142.9489

16 केरल एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 21 230.6435 312.7200 87.9749 93.2993 0.0000 92.2293 1.0700 0.0000 93.2993

17 उᱫराख᭛ड एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 53 725.0806 537.9700 183.8706 324.2211 1.6250 320.0615 1.0785 1.4490 324.2140

18 ज᭥मू और क᭫मीर एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 10 141.6400 120.6810 19.0400 56.8440 2.8435 51.1570 0.0000 0.0000 54.0005

19 मिणपुर एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 24 249.5800 189.2200 61.0700 96.0824 0.0000 82.8824 0.0000 0.0000 82.8824

20 गुजरात एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 33 536.7631 414.8940 121.8691 184.0199 0.0000 162.5599 0.0000 0.0000 162.5599

21 झारखंड एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 14 130.6550 110.7000 29.7250 45.5278 4.9720 38.4173 0.0000 0.0000 43.3893

22 मेघालय एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 1 10.0000 8.0000 2.0000 3.0200 1.5100 1.5100 0.0000 0.0000 3.0200

23 अᱧणाचल ᮧदेश एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 4 26.5000 24.6500 1.8500 11.6600 0.0000 11.6600 0.0000 0.0000 11.6600

24 तेलंगाना एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 125 2221.2155 1547.8500 673.4655 743.0652 4.3293 733.1745 3.0946 2.4668 743.0652

25 उड़ीसा एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 3 71.3630 57.3500 14.0100 23.7300 0.0000 16.6000 0.0000 0.0000 16.6000

26 गोवा एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 1 26.4100 18.0000 8.4100 6.4800 0.0000 6.4800 0.0000 0.0000 6.4800

27 िसᳰᲥम एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 1 19.6800 15.0000 4.6800 8.6592 0.0000 8.6592 0.0000 0.0000 8.6592

28 ि�पुरा एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 1 17.0000 15.0000 2.0000 7.4800 0.0000 7.4800 0.0000 0.0000 7.4800

28 िमजोरम एᮕी-लीिनक एवं एᮕी िबजनेस 2 26.7000 23.0000 3.7000 11.7480 0.0000 11.7480 0.0000 0.0000 11.7480

कुल 3492 44678.9534 32390.17248 11353.17815 13859.74756 282.31366 13309.06066 54.88064 35.61915 13681.87411

ᮧा᳙ सि᭣सडी का िववरण (संचयी)                                                            (ऱािशः लाख मᱶ) (ऱािशः लाख मᱶ)

A 13935.69727 0.00000

B 70.53465 -

C 13681.87411 0.00000

D 283.34433

E 0.00000

F 19.56919

G 21.44429

बᱹक ऋणᮓ.स.ं रा᭔य पᳯरयोजनाᲐ के ᮧकार का संिᭃ᳙ िववरण योजनाᲐ कᳱ स.ं डीएफओ ᭭वीकृत
कृिष उ᳒मᲂ कᳱ 

भागीदारी
सि᭣सडी योय कुल 

धनरािश
अिᮕम सि᭣सडी अंितम ᳰक᭫त कुल सि᭣सडी

  बᱹकᲂ को जारी कᳱ जाने वाली पूंजी सि᭣सडी

᭣याज सि᭣सडी  i ᭣याज सि᭣सडी  ii

वषᭅ-2010 से माचᭅ-2023 के दौरान ᮧचार पर ᳞य

वषᭅ 2023-24 के दौरान ᮧचार पर ᳞य

बᱹकᲂ का जारी करने के िलए िसफाᳯरश कᳱ गई सि᭣सडी

नाबाडᭅ के पास उपल᭣ध शेष रािश

वषᭅ 2023-24 के दौरान भारत सरकार ᳇ारा जारी सि᭣सडी रािश

लंिबत दावᲂ के िवᱧ सि᭣सडी के ᱨप मᱶ दावे कᳱ रािश

वषᭅ 2023-24 के दौरान ᳯरफंड कᳱ रािश

भारत सरकार से ᮧा᳙ सि᭣सडी

वषᭅ के दौरान रिज᭭टर बैलᱶस मᱶ वापस कᳱ गई रािश

बᱹक को जारी सि᭣सडी



Sl.No State District
Name and Address of 

Beneficiaries
ACABC Trainee ID

Nature of 

Agriventures
TFO

Loan amount 

availed
Loan SanctionDate Subsidy amount

Subsidy released 

date

Reasons for 

delay if any

Date of crediting 

subsidy in the 

subsidy reserve 

fund account of 

beneficiariy

Reasons for 

delay if any

1 Tamil Nadu Tirunelveli 

Mr V Venkadesh , V.Venkadesh,  3-

3-9 3rd Street Achanpudur, 

Tirunelveli 

TN7457

Agro Service Centre- 

seeds, fertilizers 

and pesticides

18.25660 15.00000 30.08.2022 2.82233

Bounced back - 

Invalid Account - 

New ac details sought

2 Tamil Nadu Dindigul

Smt. M Selvanayakam, 3/194A, 

Eramanaickenpatti. Palani (Tk) 

Dindigul Dist 624613

TN4927 Agri Clinic 20.00000 15.00000 29.09.2022 8.80000 02-05-2023

3 Madhya Pradesh Harda
Shri Narayan Rathore, 

Khamapadwa,Harda,MP
MP5340

Selling pesticide 

and fertilizers
5.00000 5.00000 22-04-2022 1.80000 11-05-2023

4 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal
Shri Bhaktpal Dangi,Baramad, 

Berasia Tehsil, Bhopal, MP 
MP4932 Dairy Farming 5.00000 5.00000 14-10-2021 1.80000 11-05-2023

5 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Bahul Kumar S/o Amrik Singh, 

R/o Vill & Post- Hakumpur, 

District - Amroha

UP9640

Agri  Clinic and 

Custom Hiring 

Services (Farm 

machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

6.00000 4.75000 17.06.2022 2.16000 02-05-2023

6 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Saurabh Kumar s/o Pravesh 

Kumar, R/o Vill & Post- Fatehpur 

Chhitra, District - Amroha

Up18207

Custom Hiring 

(Farm machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

8.00000 5.00000 16.02.2022 2.88000 02-05-2023

7 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

M/s Dhillon Fertilizers (Prop- 

Rajat Singh S/o Omkar Singh), 

R/o Vill- Prithipur Kalan, Post- 

Kailsa, District - Amroha

Up20814

Fertilizer Shop  

(Seeds, Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

13.30991 9.98000 25.02.2022 4.79156 02-05-2023

8 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad

 Prempal S/o Bhajan Lal (M/s Agri 

Junction One Stop Shop), R/o Vill 

& Post- Chandan Ishapur, District - 

Moradabad

UP10909

Agri Clinic and Agri 

Business Centre  

(Seeds, Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

7.50007 4.95005 11.03.2022 2.70000 02-05-2023

9 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

 Chaman Singh S/o Hompal Singh, 

R/o Vill -Aterna, Post- 

Chandnagar, District - Amroha

UP21622

Agri Clinic and Agri 

Business Centre  

(Seeds, Fertilizers, 

Pesticides, 

Sprayers, Solilng 

and Tiling 

Equipments,Farm 

Machinery)

11.09970 7.99000 31.03.2022 3.99589 02-05-2023

10 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Rohit Kumar S/o Dharampal 

Singh, R/o Vill - Foundapur, Post- 

Karound, District - Amroha

UP8925

Agri Business and 

Custom Hiring 

Services ( Farm 

Machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

6.80000 5.00000 01.12.2020 2.44800 02-05-2023

11 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

 Vinesh Kumar S/o Sheeshram 

Singh, R/o Vill - Faundapur, Post- 

Karoundi, District - Amroha

Up4288

Agri Business ( 

Farm Machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

10.00000 7.00000 19.10.2020 3.60000 02-05-2023

12 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Sandeep Singh S/o Charanveer 

Singh, R/o Vill - Madhuwa Mafi, 

Post- Chand Nagar, District - 

Amroha

Up9382

Agri Clinic ( Farm 

Machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

8.00000 5.00000 12.11.2020 2.88000 02-05-2023

ADDITIONAL REPORT ON SUBSIDY RELEASED UNDER AGRI-CLINICS & AGRI-BUSINESS CENTRES

(YEAR: 2023 - 24)

As on 15 May 2023



Sl.No State District
Name and Address of 

Beneficiaries
ACABC Trainee ID

Nature of 

Agriventures
TFO

Loan amount 

availed
Loan SanctionDate Subsidy amount

Subsidy released 

date

Reasons for 

delay if any

Date of crediting 

subsidy in the 

subsidy reserve 

fund account of 

beneficiariy

Reasons for 

delay if any

13 Rajasthan Jaipur

Jitendra Nitharwal s/o Babulal 

Nitharwal, bid ki dhani, Village- 

Chharsa Ghatwadi dist- Jaipur-

303120

RAJ4335
Dairy Development 

Unit
26.16000 19.62000 24.03.2021 7.20000 02-05-2023

14 Uttar Pradesh Pilibhit

Mohd Afroz Danish S/o Mohd 

Arif, R/o Vill- Chaka, Post-

Kargaina, Tehsil- Pilibhit, District - 

Pilibhit

UP13193

Agri Clinic  (Seeds, 

Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

10.00000 7.50000 25.05.2021 3.60000 02-05-2023

15 Uttar Pradesh Bulandshahr

Neeraj Kumar S/o Raudas SIngh, 

R/o Vill- Harchandpur, Post- 

Bibayana, District - Bulandshahar

UP20801

Agri  Clinic and Agri 

Business Centre 

(Dairy Farm)

6.00000 5.00000 30.12.2021 2.16000 02-05-2023

16 Uttar Pradesh Shahjahanpur

Aviral Awasthi S/o Manoj 

Awasthi,R/o Vill - Raghavpur 

Sikandarpur, post- Areli, Tehsil- 

Tillhar, District - Shahjahanpur

UP19556
Pig Farm (Pig 

Breeding)
12.25000 9.80000 12.03.2021 4.41000 02-05-2023

17 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Vikas Chaudahry S/o Surendra 

Sing Chaudhary, R/o Vill-& Post-  

Pachokra Meherban, District - 

Amroha

UP20056

Agri Clinic and Agri 

Business Centre 

(Seeds, Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

7.50000 4.95000 28.03.2022 2.70000 02-05-2023

18 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

 Rohit Chaudhary S/o Umesh 

Singh, R/o Vill & Post- Papsara, 

District - Amroha

UP19607

Agri Equipment- 

Machinery  (Custom 

Hiring Services 

Centre)

12.00000 9.00000 18.07.2022 4.32000 02-05-2023

19 Uttar Pradesh Amroha
 Sukhveer Singh S/o Phool Singh, 

R/o Vill & Post - Adampur, 

District - Amroha 

UP20800
ACABC Dairy 

Farming (Dairy 

Farming)

10.00000 7.50000 05.04.2022 3.60000 02-05-2023

20 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

Rajeev Kumar S/o Surendra 

Singh, R/o Vill & Post- 

Peeplikalan, District - Amroha

UP8969

Custom Hiring 

(Farm machinery on 

custom hiring basis 

and consultancy)

7.80000 5.00000 16.08.2022 2.88000 02-05-2023

21 Uttar Pradesh Amroha

 Devendra Pal S/o Mahipal Singh, 

R/o Vill- Berkhera, Post- 

Kamelpur, District - Amroha

UP19610

Piggery Farm and 

Consultancy (Pig 

Farm, Breeding)

6.50000 5.00000 20.11.2020 2.34000 02-05-2023

22 Uttar Pradesh Barabanki

M/s Unnati Kisan Sahayata 

Kendra (Prop. Ramavesh Verma 

S/o Raj Bahadur Verma), R/o Vill 

& Post- Malookpur, Block- Dewa, 

District - Barabanki

UP19848

Agri Clinic Kisan 

Seva Kendra (Seeds, 

Fertilizers, 

Pesticides, Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

5.00000 9.00000 03.06.2020 1.80000 02-05-2023

23 Uttar Pradesh Rampur

Nazim Husain S/o Talib Husain, 

R/o Vill- Raza Nagar, Teh- Swar, 

District - Rampur

UP13602

Agri Clinic & Agri 

Business ( Seeds, 

Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

8.02075 4.97000 05.02.2021 2.88700 02-05-2023

24 Uttar Pradesh Moradabad

M/s Krishi Seed Traders (Prop. 

Ompal Singh s/o Ramswaroop), 

R/o 3- B, 360, Buddhi Vihar, 

District - Moradabad 

UP7609

Agri Clinic ( Seeds, 

Fertilizers, 

Pesticides,Farm 

Equipments & 

Implements)

8.00000 4.96000 10.12.2021 2.88000 02-05-2023

25 Uttar Pradesh Auraiya

Ravi Babu Pal S/o Jagdeep Singh, 

R/o Vill - Padhin, Post- Chiruhli, 

Block- Auraiya,  District - Auraiya

UP9596

Agri Clinic & Agri 

Business Centre ( 

Dairy Farming)

7.59550 7.50000 29.01.2021 2.73400 02-05-2023

26 Tamil Nadu Sivaganagai

Smt. Suriyakala. D, No.2/218, 

Kamal Nivas, Ammachiyapuram, 

Uthangudi, Madurai-625107

TN7292
Poultry Layer 

Farming
20.00000 15.00000 16.09.2022 8.80000

Bounced Back - 

Invalid Account
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27 Madhya Pradesh Betul Shri Roshan Kaushik MP-5346,NIAEM Dairy Farming 5.00000 5.00000 02-08-2022 1.80000 11-05-2023

28 Madhya Pradesh Sehore Shri Rohit pawar MP-5127,NIAEM
Selling of agri 

implements/pestici

de/fertilizer

20.00000 15.00000 25-03-2022 7.20000 11-05-2023

29 Bihar Patna

Shri Shyam Kant Singh,

S/o Ram Ashish Singh, Indrapuri, 

H.No.-766, Sipara, Shekhpura, 

Patna – 800020 (Bihar)

BHR5427 Agri Clinic 5.04000 4.28000 23.03.2022 1.81400 02-05-2023

30 Gujarat Gir Somnath

Khedut Nigam Pro. Lalitbhai 

Sursinhbhai Barad at. Dolasa, 

Block : Kodinar, District Gir 

Somnath

Guj 2288
Agri clinic & Agri 

Business
14.24000 10.24000 05-01-2022 5.12600 02-05-2023

31 Kerala Thrissur

Smith K P, Kallingal House, 

Pengamuck PO, Talappilly TK, 

Thrissur DT, 680544

KER0526

Input supply and 

custom hiring of 

agriculture 

equipment

15.00000 9.60000 20.07.2022 6.60000 02-05-2023

32 Chhattisgarh Rajnandgaon

Kailash Kumar Sahu, S/o 

Mohan Lal Sahu, Village-

Arjuni, Tehsil-Dongargaom, 

District-

Rajnandgaon,Chhattisgarh

CHA1016

Agri Business 

Center-Sale of 

Fetilizers, Pesticides 

and farm 

equipments

20.00000 16.00000 16-07-2022 7.20000

33 Mizoram Mamit Vl Remruatpuia MIZ0052

Integreted Farming 

on fisheries based 

cattle rearing

20.00000 18.00000 22.09.2022 8.80000

34 Mizoram Aizawl Lalrinfeli MIZ0043 Agri Input store 6.70000 5.00000 28/11/2022 2.94800
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1 Chhattisgarh Rajnandgaon
Chhattisgarh Rajya 

Gramin Bank

Chhattisgarh 

Rajya Gramin 

Bank, 

Rajnandgaon

ARJUNI CRGB0008246 General Male

Kailash Kumar Sahu, S/o 

Mohan Lal Sahu, Village-

Arjuni, Tehsil-Dongargaom, 

District-

Rajnandgaon,Chhattisgarh

CHA1016

Agri Business 

Center-Sale of 

Fetilizers, Pesticides 

and farm 

equipments

20.00000 16.00000 16-07-2022 4.00000 7.20000 7.20000 20.10.2022 15-09-2022 7.20000 ACABC-RPR-30 2023-GEN-32 15-05-2023

REPORT ON SUBSIDY RELEASED UNDER AGRI-CLINICS & AGRI-BUSINESS CENTRES

(YEAR: 2022 - 23)

Month : 16 to 30 April 2023


